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Sr.No. Acc Num Author Title Copies 

1 011041 - 011044 Devendra, Amitabh Soft Skills for Hospitality 4 

2 011045 - 011064 Prabhu, Arati Basic Rooms Divisions 20 

3 011065 - 011069 Albuquerque, Daniel Business Ethics : Principles and Practice 5 

4 011070 - 011074 Mishra, Prahlad Business Research Methods 5 

5 011075 - 011099 Seal, Partho Pratim Computers In Hotels : Concepts and Appl 25 

6 011100 - 011114 Seal, Partho Pratim Food and Beverage Management 15 

7 011115 - 011154 Singaravelavan, R. Food and Beverage Service 40 

8 011155 - 011159 Roday, Sunetra Food Science and Nutrition 5 

9 011160 - 011179 Bansal, Tarun Hotel Facility Planning 20 

10 011180 - 011189 Tewari, Jatashankar R. Hotel Front Office : Operations and Mana 10 

11 011190 - 011204 Biswas, Malay Human Resource Management in Hospita 15 

12 011205 - 011209 Maity, Moutusy Internet Marketing : Practical Approach in 5 

13 011210 - 011224 Mitra, Barun K. Personality Development and Soft Skills 15 

14 011225 - 011229 Ram, Archana Place Mentor : Tests of Aptitude for Place 5 

15 011230 - 011249 Gumaste, Rasika Ravindra Principles of Management 20 

16 011250 - 011254 Bhat, Anil Principles of Management : Competencie 5 

 
17 

 
011255 - 011259 

 
Phanse, Sameer 

 
Research Methodology : Logic, Methods 

 
5 

18 011260 - 011279 Gumaste, Rasika Rooms Division Techniques : For B.Sc. ( 20 

19 011280 - 011299 Bali, Parvinder S. Theory of Bakery and Patisserie 20 

20 011300 - 011319 Bali, Parvinder S. Theory of Cookery 20 

21 011320 - 011329 Swain, Sampada Kumar Tourism : Principles and Practices 10 

 


